
584141 

384051 
384052 
384053 
384054 
384055 
384056 
384057 
384058 
384059 
384060 
384061 
384062 
384063 
384064 
384065 
384067 
384068 
384069 
384070 
384071 
384072 
384073 
384074 
384075 
384076 
384077 
384078 
384079 
384080 
384081 
384082 
384083 
384084 
384085 
384086 
384087 
384088 
384089 
384090 
384091 
384092 
384093 
384095 
384096 
384097 
384098 
384099 
384094 
384100 
384101 
384102 
384104 
384105 
384106 
384107 
384108 
384109 
384110 
384111 
384112 
384113 
384114 
684115 
584116 
584117 
584118 
384119 
384120 
o84121 
584122 
584123 
584124 
384125 
584126 
584127 
584128 
584130 
084161 
584152 
3841355 
5841354 
384135 
284136 
384157 
584158 
584139 
584140 

Tulsa Rubber Stamp Co 

Tulsa Stationery Co 
1 
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Earl Vincent Co 
Raymond Wann 
Watt Plumbing Co 
Lon Webb 

Westinghouse Elec. Supply 
Wonder Bread Co 
Elmer Adams 
Adams Oi1 Co 
Allen-Lauhon Hardware Co 
Amu}co Products Co Ine 

Anchor Stone & Materials Co 

tt tt i" 

Anthony Motor Co . 
C.W Bailey 
Bancroft Whitney Co 
Bell Auto Supply Co 

a nom 
Big Three Welding Co 
Brox irinting So 
Clarence L, Boyd Co 

t" a 
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Clark-Darland Hardware Co 
t 

i" tt " 
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Lucille Dohogne. 
Crown Hill Cemetery 
Iucille Dohogne 
Downs ~-Randol ph 
Willard Faust 
Fay Young Typewriter Co 
Consumers K C Market 
Field Stationery 
Floyd's Tire Shop 

Onis Franklin, M. D 
Acy Fulks 
George Fuller, Chev. Corp 
Curtis Greer 

Harris Lbr Co 
Hillcrest Hospital 
Martha D. Howell 
Jackson Funeral Home 

Jones-Foster Auto Sprgs. Co. 
" w uu Lt 

! u " tt 

a i" "on 
Jones Laughlin Supply Co 
JF Keith . 
Elma Jean Kelleyhan, 
Layman & Co 
layman & Co. 
Bill Loveless 
Bill Loveless 
Lyons Grocery 
George L Watkins 
Ernest I Byrd 
C. P Campbell 
Joe Edwards 
HA Henshall 
0.R Howard 
Kelly Jones 
Collins Laws 
H A Lewis 
Roy Rains 
Jno Sherrill 
Charley Shurtleff 
Ira Slankard 
Carl W Teener 
J M Tyler 

W W Whisenhunt 
584142 
5841435 
584144 
584145 
584146 
584147 
584148 

Downs -Randolph 
Leslie Guy Ferguson 
J L Health Plbg Co 
Herd Equipment Co 

at i" 
Jackson Funeral Home 

Supplies 
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Supplies 
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Supplies 
Expense 
Supplies 
Contract 
Supplies 
Supplies 
stamps . 
Supplies 
Maintenance 
Products 

Limestone 
t 
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Supplies 
Expense 
Supplies 
Supply 

! 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 

' 

it} 

it 

Supplies 

uw 
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it 
Expense 
burial 
Material 
Supplies 
premium 
rental 
Supplies 

u 
u 

Services 
contract 
supplies 
Travel Expense 
Supplies 
Hospitalization 
License 
Ambulance Service 

t 

Supplies 

" 

u 
Supplies 
Contract 
Premium 
Estimate 

Supplies 

Groceries 
Postage 
orimina 1 mit € ge 

" 

" 
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" 

" 
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Supplies 
expense 
service and supplies 
Rental 

wt 

Transportation 

" 

Ui 
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February 3, 1947 

675 
1.15 
3.99 
2.30 
8.20 

1.25 
5.00 

15.13 
4.05 
1.00 
9.50 
4.46 
3.70 

172.50 
6.06 

63-80 
10.00 

100.00 
8.00 

3125 
13.05 
53.07 
92.26 

514.88 
21.20 
25.00 
29.50 
3.33 
25.84 
23.46 
2.40 

52.65 
29.72 
15.26 
66.61 
15.10 
56.00 
3.78 
3.25 

15.00 
44. 09 
22.74 

— 40.00 
2.51 
9.10 
2.00 
700 

643.65 
9.00 
275 

5.90 
50.00 

157.50 
12.45 
25.00 
1.78 

1,068.00 
9.50 
9.00 

115.00 
17.50 
4.15 
5.86 
7.55 

55.73 
147 600 

1.00 
27 ,621212 
5,400.00 

9500 
9.00 

12.00 
101.00 

6.00 
51.75 
26.25 
9.75 

39 645 
4.50 

52.50 
90.00 
54.75 
39 00 
1.50 

23.25 
49.65 
25.50 
375 

15.81 
18.96 

119.13 
500-00 

1,435.00 
2,850.00 

15.00 
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